01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATESATELIS PRO 50W
APPLICATIONS
SATELIS PRO meets the lighting requirements for major roads and
highways in cold areas. It is equipped with more powerful solar panels

•  Increases the solar system’s charging efficiency by at least 20%
compared to Pulse Width Modulation (PWM).
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
5 Years Level 12
WIND
TEST
UN38.3
STLSTDPRO=SATELIS
                      PRO
SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATUREOPTIC TYPE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
50=50W
       10,000 Lumens
T2=TYPE II
T3=TYPE III
T4=TYPE IV
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
SF=Slip Fitter GY=Gray
BR=Bronze
-- - - -
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATESATELIS PRO 50W
PRODUCT SIZE
SATELIS PRO 50W 26.5 inches
SOLAR PANEL: 21.1 Lbs
SOLAR LAMP: 13.5 Lbs
BATTERY ASSEMBLY: 35.2 Lbs
MOUNTING FASTNER: 22 Lbs
1.3 inches
3.5 inches
11.0 inches
32.0 inches 9.5 inches 6.3 inches
4
9
.0
 in
ch
es
21.5 in
ch
es
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Modular & Customizable Design
• Modular battery box with fast hooking design and IP65
   waterproof rating
• Solar panel mounting options, above or below the fixture
• Reduces the installation time for new construction projects
• TYPE III light distribution comes standard. TYPE II and
  TYPE IV are also available.
50+ Hours Max Autonomy
• 600WH battery capacity
• Full solar re-charge in less than 11 hours
High Brightness, Smart Power Consumption
• 200lm/W—The highest efficiency in the industry
• Remote control included with one-button mode settings
• Automatically switches to 40% energy saving
  mode during low battery levels
Greater Energy Production
• 145W Mono-Crystalline Solar Panel
• Adjustable angle for the solar panel allows
  maximum solar collection and self-cleaning of